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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 9-i Typ, MaTy Ne65

M aTHuus, 03.10.2025, 14:00, "IHryneub", MeTtpose. 17°C.

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

1 XunkiH AHTOH
2 Manuw CtaHicnas-Hypi (K)
3 OwuxTtapyk OnekcaHmp
4  [Oy6inen BiTanin
88 CsucTtyH KpicTiaH
42  TapxXyk lnns
20 BonoxaTun PoMaH
21 beHentoKk ApTem
7  ®apaceeHKo BiTanin
77 KacimoB AMuUTpo
9  KucneHko Ceprin
3anacHi
24 Cayubkuin Onekcin
55 [13eHb MukuTa
44 )XosTeHKOo OnekcaHap
14 MeneH4yK AHLpIN
59 MorunbHuUn bornaH
8 M'atos OnekcaHmp
91 PsasaHueB fpocnas
10 Cap Banepin
87 Ckopoxofn Makcum
78 €BTywWweHKo OnekcaHap
69 4dHoBiY EBreH
TpeHep
Ctaxie OnekcaHap
ApbiTp:
Ky3oBnes AMnTpo
AcucteHT 1:

MoLuKOBCbKUIM Bnagucnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

TioTepeB Makcum

4-v apbiTp:

Kesniy €rop

CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
MaTsw OnekcaHap

2:0

«®eHikc-Mapiynosb» Mapiynonb

1

10
84
14
44
90
8

16
33
17
29

XynaHcekuin BiTanin
[aryH PomaH

Kycun AHZpin

binnn PomaH
Kopelukos BaneHTuH
borpaHoB AHApin (K)
MaH4unwmH OpecT
Pag4yeHko Makcum
CnpopeHko Bnagncnas
AHYaK Bagum
PemeHsak ApTyp

3anacHi

55
66
32
77
21
7

19
9

13
15
91

3agepernko AHTOH
MenbHMK OnekcaHap
MeTbko Ceprin
Kosasitok PomaH
Tkavyk AHOpIN
Henennies PycnaH
BinbxoBuin AHOpPIN
Huy Hazapin
Porayos HikiTa
PesakoBuy PocTtucnas
3asiora Map'aH

TpeHep
delyk Makcmum
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 9-n Typ, MaTy Ne65
M sTHUUs, 03.10.2025, 14:00, "IHryneub", NeTpose. 17°C.

2: . . .
«IHryneub» lNeTpose 0 «®eHikc-Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
45' 44 KopelukoB BaneHTuH
, 84 Kycun AHapin
46 N 32 MeTbko Ceprin
46' 1l 44 KopelukoB BaneHTuH
66 MenbHUK OnekcaHgp
\ 16 PagyeHko Makcum
>7 N 7 Henennies PycnaH
21 beHenok ApTeMm ,
8 M'aTtos OnekcaHop N 62
77 Kacimos OMuUTpo ,
59 MorunbHuin bor naH N 62
. 17 fH4ak Bagum
69 N 9 Huy Hazapin
42 Tapxyk lnns \
10 Cap Banepii 1 1
9 Kncnenko Ceprin ,
55 [13eHb MukuTa N 1
88 CBuCTYH KpicTiaH ® 73'
59 MorunbHuin bor pnaH 76'
76' . 10 lraryH PomaH
, 8 MaH4nwmnH OpecT
85 N 13 Poravos HikiTa
88 CeuctyH KpicTtiaH ,
14 MeneH4yk AHOpIN N 87
8 M'atos OnekcaHap ® 90+1'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa KapTka . llpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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